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Med. pract. Krystyna Speiser

FMH praktische Arztin, Hausarztin

Lingue
DE,PL,SL,CS

Appartenenze
e Arztegesellschaft des Kantons Bern BEKAG
e Arzteverein Bern Regio ABV

e Arztenetzwerk Bern

Esperienze professionali
dal 2016
dal 2007
dal 2005
dal 2005
dal 2005
dal 1993
dal 1987
dal 1986
dal 1985
2002-2005
2000-2002
1997-2000
1996-1997
1994-1996
1988-1993
1987-1988
1978-1985
1973-1985
1977-1978
1971

Accreditamento

Arztezentrum Schénburg

Specialita

Medicina generale
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/schoenburg
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-generale

